
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 CONSOLATION RACE

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUN 27, 2009

450 Motocross

TOYOTA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

397 T. Robert  454.4781

928 B. Garrison  354.5312

138 M. LaPaglia  254.6053

336 D. Jonon  254.8484

80 T. Bright  355.0445

102 C. Gosselaar  355.2206

94 J. Morrison  255.3747

659 J. Freund  455.7958

641 k. Bill  456.1079

447 D. Raper  356.31110

376 R. Leybovich  456.44511

768 C. Shondeck  356.46712

229 J. Loop  456.48013

501 S. Wennerstrom  256.49014

940 M. Karlsen  256.49615

482 C. Green  356.65116

191 J. Van Bebber  457.07317

272 T. Painter  457.09018

213 K. Patterson  357.48719

604 J. Barnowski  457.52120

233 J. Berry  457.64321

616 K. Phenix  257.94622

466 K. Moore  457.97823

978 B. Brower  458.04324

907 J. Curry  358.21225

283 K. Glass  358.27226

810 J. Crutcher  358.38127

790 R. Imondi  359.44228

939 C. Mort  259.46429

745 C. Whittelsey  359.68630

689 A. Rogers  21:00.11131

685 B. Pike  31:00.18932

284 C. Drewek  21:01.69633

825 D. Guerrie  21:05.10434

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

928 B. Garrison  233.7151

397 T. Robert  433.7152

138 M. LaPaglia  233.9303

80 T. Bright  333.9324

102 C. Gosselaar  234.0945

336 D. Jonon  234.3526

229 J. Loop  334.4027

940 M. Karlsen  334.4278

501 S. Wennerstrom  234.5769

447 D. Raper  334.77310

768 C. Shondeck  335.01311

641 k. Bill  335.10212

659 J. Freund  435.12213

376 R. Leybovich  435.23214

94 J. Morrison  335.26915

233 J. Berry  435.60616

907 J. Curry  235.72517

272 T. Painter  435.81918

482 C. Green  335.85419

810 J. Crutcher  435.90920

191 J. Van Bebber  435.91021

790 R. Imondi  336.01022

466 K. Moore  336.13123

978 B. Brower  436.13924

685 B. Pike  436.33625

604 J. Barnowski  436.54226

213 K. Patterson  236.77427

689 A. Rogers  236.82228

745 C. Whittelsey  237.13329

939 C. Mort  437.15930

283 K. Glass  237.76831

284 C. Drewek  238.15232

616 K. Phenix  438.42733

825 D. Guerrie  340.67234

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

80 T. Bright  353.7641

659 J. Freund  454.2012

102 C. Gosselaar  354.2253

397 T. Robert  254.5914

138 M. LaPaglia  254.6375

928 B. Garrison  254.8116

940 M. Karlsen  355.1737

447 D. Raper  255.4608

336 D. Jonon  155.4779

94 J. Morrison  355.48010

376 R. Leybovich  355.55011

501 S. Wennerstrom  455.59112

810 J. Crutcher  355.83413

641 k. Bill  355.91314

768 C. Shondeck  255.94515

229 J. Loop  156.04816

482 C. Green  356.05117

978 B. Brower  456.10618

466 K. Moore  256.66719

283 K. Glass  256.98620

272 T. Painter  357.17821

604 J. Barnowski  357.28522

233 J. Berry  257.30923

689 A. Rogers  257.31624

907 J. Curry  257.38325

790 R. Imondi  257.50326

213 K. Patterson  257.61627

191 J. Van Bebber  257.63628

685 B. Pike  457.69829

939 C. Mort  257.74230

616 K. Phenix  258.59231

745 C. Whittelsey  359.03132

284 C. Drewek  11:00.99033

825 D. Guerrie  21:03.16634
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